
Date Opponent Location Game Time Games Leave Time

Monday, October 17, 2016 Practice Starts Westwood

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 Chadwick Chadwick 4:00PM A School Bus 3pm

Thursday, November 03, 2016 Dixon Reagan Dixon Reagan 4:00PM A & B School Bus 3:15PM

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 PICTURE DAY Westwood

Thursday, November 10, 2016 Montmorency Westwood 5:00PM A N/A

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 St. Andrews St. Andrews 5:00PM A N/A

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Rock Falls Westwood 5:00PM A N/A

Saturday, November 19, 2016 Sterling Shootout Westwood TBD Bracket N/A

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 East Coloma CHALLAND 5:00PM A N/A

Monday, December 05, 2016 Geneseo Westwood 5:00PM A & B N/A

Thursday, December 08, 2016 Dixon Catholic Westwood 5:00PM A N/A

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Kewanee Kewanee 5:00PM A&B School Bus 3pm

Coach: Jim Keenan

8th Grade Blue

Inclement Weather: call  the Sports Hotline at 622-PARK (7275) after 3 PM

Schedules can be found online at www.challandsports.com

Schedules are subject to change at Athletic Managers discretion. 

Questions or Concerns: Nick Warrner Athletics Manager nwarrner@sterlingparks.org (815) 622-2216

All buses and vans leave from Challand at the time listed above. 
N/A  = Transportation not provided by the Park District. 

(7th Grade followed by 8th Grade)

(8th grade followed by 7th grade)

(8th grade followed by 7th grade)

(8th grade followed by 7th grade)

(7th Grade followed by 8th Grade)

(8th grade followed by 7th grade)


